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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: Quote for Oxygen Sensors
1 message

Emma Tibbetts <EmmaT@hugotechnology.co.uk> 4 August 2020 at 15:53
To: "kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk" <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Kate,

 

These are used for tes�ng organ donor transporta�on machines, manufactured by a company called OrganOx, so I can
assure you they are for medical use.

If you could provide a pro-forma, that’d be great. Do you need anything from me to proceed?

 

Many thanks

 

Emma Tibbetts

Production Support Administrator

 

 

Hugo Technology LTD

 

4 Warwick Court, Saxon Business Park, Stoke Prior, Worcestershire, B60 4AD

 

Email: emmat@hugotechnology.co.uk  |  Website: www.hugotechnology.co.uk

 

Tel: 0844 800 8450

 

     

 

Company Registered in England

Registered Number: 4149997

 

 

Please consider the environment, do not print off this email and/or a�achments unless necessary.
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Confiden�ality No�ce: This electronic mail transmission is intended for the use of the individual or en�ty to which it is addressed and may contain confiden�al and/or
proprietary informa�on belonging to the sender. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby no�fied that any disclosure, use, copying, distribu�on, or the
taking of any ac�on in reliance on the contents of this informa�on is strictly prohibited. If you have received this transmission in error, please no�fy the sender
immediately by e-mail and delete the original message. Thank you for your coopera�on.

 

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: 04 August 2020 15:42
To: Emma Tibbe�s <EmmaT@hugotechnology.co.uk>
Subject: Re: Quote for Oxygen Sensors

 

Good afternoon Emma.

 

Thank you for your enquiry.  The price of item 0110217, R-17VAN Oxygen Sensors is £45 each.  Carriage would be £10.  All
prices are excluding VAT.

 

This item has a lead time of at least five weeks, it may be longer.

 

Due to Covid-19, manufacture has been prioritised towards medical sensors, and the lead time may change depending on
medical requirements

 

Please let me know if you would like a proforma invoice.

 

Many thanks.

 

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from
home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will.
Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.
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-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in
the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Tue, 4 Aug 2020 at 15:18, Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> wrote:

 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Emma Tibbetts <EmmaT@hugotechnology.co.uk>
Date: Tue, 4 Aug 2020 at 14:47
Subject: Quote for Oxygen Sensors
To: viamedinbox@gmail.com <viamedinbox@gmail.com>

 

Good afternoon,

 

We are looking to purchase 6 0110217 R-17VAN Oxygen Sensors for one of our customers. Please could a quote be
provided for this?

I have been online and am aware that these are currently out of stock, which is understandable given the current climate.
If you could advise on a lead time for these however?

 

Many thanks

 

Emma Tibbetts

Production Support Administrator

 

 

Hugo Technology LTD

 

4 Warwick Court, Saxon Business Park, Stoke Prior, Worcestershire, B60 4AD

 

Email: emmat@hugotechnology.co.uk  |  Website: www.hugotechnology.co.uk
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Tel: 0844 800 8450

 

     

 

Company Registered in England

Registered Number: 4149997

 

 

Please consider the environment, do not print off this email and/or attachments unless necessary.

Confidentiality Notice: This electronic mail transmission is intended for the use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed and may contain
confidential and/or proprietary information belonging to the sender. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure,
use, copying, distribution, or the taking of any action in reliance on the contents of this information is strictly prohibited. If you have received this
transmission in error, please notify the sender immediately by e-mail and delete the original message. Thank you for your cooperation.
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